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o wiE
OH WITH THE JOE

India

Bauxite

Cement,For Use Other Than Alumina And Aluminium

Extraction

Abrasive,For Use Other Than Alumina And Aluminium

Extraction

Refractory,For Use Other Than Alumina And Aluminium

Extraction

Chemical,For Use Other Than Alumina
Extraction

Chromite

Below 40% Cr203,Fines

40% To Below 52 % Cr203,Fines
52% And Above Cr203,Fines
CONCENTRATES

Diamond

ROUGH AND UNCUT STONES
INDUSTRIAL
OTHERS

Fluorite

80% And Above CaF2
30% To Below 70% CaF2
Below 30% CaF2

Garnet
Garnet Abrasive Other Than BSM Grade

Graphite

Metal

Metal

Metal

And Aluminium Metal

crt

Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production March 2024 issue
6 (a). State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades
[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /
Minerals (Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]
Month: March, 2024

642

2,889

2,229

928

10,178
24,047
31,323
14,033

139,844
6,983
17,736

14,998
5,583
300

3,774
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Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production March 2024 issue
6 (a). State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades
[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /
Minerals (Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]
Month: March, 2024

With 80% Or More Fixed Carbon 45,252
With 40 % Or More Fixed Carbon But Less Than 80% Fixed Carbon 3,200
With 20% Or More Fixed Carbon But Less Than 40% Fixed Carbon
With Less Than 20% Fixed Carbon 1,139
Iron Ore t
Below 45% Fe (For Magnetite Ore),Lumps 810
45% To Below 51% Fe,Lumps 951
51% To Below 55% Fe,Lumps 3,797
55% To Below 58% Fe,Lumps 4,878
58% To Below 60% Fe,Lumps 5013
60% To Below 62% Fe,Lumps i 5,493
62% To Below 65% Fe,Lumps - 6,222
65% And Above Fe,Lumps Y 5 6,222
Below 45% Fe (For Magnetite Ore),Fines \% &/ 400
45% To Below 51% Fe,Fines L 1,265
51% To Below 55% Fe,Fines . 3,114
55% To Below 58% Fe,Fines 4,175
58% To Below 60% Fe,Fines 4,175
60% To Below 62% Fefines .~ 4708
62% To B_elow 65/: I%Fir;s_ B H W N & _5,180_
65% And Above Fe,Fines - 5,679
CONCENTRATES 3,629
Below 62% Fe (CLO Any Size),Calibrated Lump Ore (CLO) 4,443
62% To Below 65% Fe (5-18 Mm Size CLO),Calibrated Lump Ore 6,666
(CLO)
62% To Below 65% Fe (10-40 Mm Size CLO),Calibrated Lump Ore 6,081

(CLO)
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Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production March 2024 issue
6 (a). State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades
[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /
Minerals (Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]
Month: March, 2024

o wiE
OH WITH THE JOE

62% To Below 65% Fe (CLO Others),Calibrated Lump Ore (CLO) 4,443

65% And Above Fe (5-18 Mm Size CLO),Calibrated Lump Ore (CLO) 6,899

65% And Above Fe (10-40 Mm Size CLO),Calibrated Lump Ore 7201

(CLO)
Kyanite

Below 40% AI203 2,525
Limestone

LD Grade (Less Than 1.5% Silica Content) 3,275

SMS 643

BF 723

Chemical 643

Cement w 2 ; 519
Magnesite R SR, )

Magnesite : 3,956
Manganese Ore

Below 25% Mn,Ore 3,115

25% To Below 35% Mn,Ore 6,623

35% To Below 46% Mn,Ore 13,947

46% And Above Mn,Ore 18,063

Dioxide Ore,Ore 20,694
Marl

Marl 2,183
Moulding Sand

MOULDING SAND 328

Phosphorite
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Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production March 2024 issue
6 (a). State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades
[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /
_ J Minerals (Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]
) Month: March, 2024

'OH WITH THE JOE

Above 30% P205 13,281

Above 25% To 30% P205 12,466

Upto 20% P205 824
Rock Salt t

Rock Salt 2,425
Selenite t

Selenite 1,399
Siliceous Earth t

Siliceous Earth 634
Wollastonite = t

Wollastonite 2 _ 640

ANDHRA PRADESH

Iron Ore t
45% To Below 51% Fe,Lumps 750
51% To Below 55% Fe,Lumps 1,034
45% To Below 51% Fe,Fines 614
51% To Below 55% Fe,Fines 858
Limestone t
BF 1,105
Cement 519
Manganese Ore t
Below 25% Mn,Ore 3,378

25% To Below 35% Mn,Ore 7,951
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Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production March 2024 issue
6 (a). State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades
[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /
_ J Minerals (Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]
) Month: March, 2024

'OH WITH THE JOE

35% To Below 46% Mn,Ore 9,998

ASSAM

Limestone t

Cement 519

BIHAR

Limestone t

Cement 519

CHHATTISGARH

Iron Ore t
62% To Below 65% Fe,Lumps . 5,315
65% And Above Fe,Lumps g 5974
58% To Below 60% Fe,Fines \2\( 7] 3,932
60% To Below 62% Fe,Fines NG 4,583
62% To Below 65% Fe,Fines | | 5117
65% And Above Fe,Fines 5,619
62% To Below 65% Fe (10-40 Mm Size CLO),Calibrated Lump Ore 5,082
(CLO)
65% And Above Fe (10-40 Mm Size CLO),Calibrated Lump Ore 7210
(CLO)

Limestone t
BF 782
Cement 519

Moulding Sand t
MOULDING SAND 328

GUJARAT
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Month: March, 2024

o wiE
OH WITH THE JOE

Bauxite

Cement,For Use Other Than Alumina And Aluminium Metal
Extraction

Abrasive,For Use Other Than Alumina And Aluminium Metal
Extraction

Refractory,For Use Other Than Alumina And Aluminium Metal
Extraction

Chemical,For Use Other Than Alumina And Aluminium Metal
Extraction

Limestone

Chemical

Cement
Marl
Marl

HIMACHAL PRADESH

Limestone

LD Grade (Less Than 1.5% Silica Content)
SMS
Chemical

Cement
Rock Salt
Rock Salt
JAMMU AND KASHMIR
Limestone

Cement

JHARKHAND

Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production March 2024 issue
6 (a). State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades

[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /
Minerals (Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]

758

2,889

2,413

928

643
519

482

3,275
643
643
519

2,425

519
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Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production March 2024 issue
6 (a). State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades
[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /
Minerals (Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]
Month: March, 2024

o wiE
OH WITH THE JOE

Bauxite t
Refractory,For Use Other Than Alumina And Aluminium Metal 951
Extraction

Graphite t
With Less Than 20% Fixed Carbon 973

Iron Ore t
55% To Below 58% Fe,Fines 3,225
58% To Below 60% Fe,Fines 3,225

KARNATAKA

Iron Ore t
Below 45% Fe (For Magnetite Ore),Lumps 810
45% To Below 51% Fe,Lumps Loy 940
51% To Below 55% Fe,Lumps \aX\a?é/ 4,002
55% To Below 58% Fe,Lumps N 4,835
58% To Below 60% Fe,Lumps D 5,013
60% To Below 62% Fe,Lumps 5434
62% To Below 65% Fe,Lumps 6,141
65% And Above Fe,Lumps 7,771
45% To Below 51% Fe,Fines 1,684
51% To Below 55% Fe,Fines 3,989
55% To Below 58% Fe,Fines 4,095
58% To Below 60% Fe,Fines 4,095
60% To Below 62% Fe,Fines 4,120
62% To Below 65% Fe,Fines 5423
65% And Above Fe,Fines 6,477

Limestone t

713
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Month: March, 2024

o wiE
OH WITH THE JOE

BF

Cement

Magnesite t
Magnesite

Manganese Ore t

Below 25% Mn,Ore
25% To Below 35% Mn,Ore
35% To Below 46% Mn,Ore

KERALA

Limestone t

Cement

MADHYA PRADESH

Bauxite t

Cement,For Use Other Than Alumina And Aluminium Metal

Extraction

Refractory,For Use Other Than Alumina And Aluminium Metal
Extraction

Chemical,For Use Other Than Alumina And Aluminium Metal
Extraction

Diamond crt
ROUGH AND UNCUT STONES
INDUSTRIAL
OTHERS

Iron Ore t
45% To Below 51% Fe,Lumps
51% To Below 55% Fe,Lumps

Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production March 2024 issue
6 (a). State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades

[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /
Minerals (Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]

348
519

6,434

2,955
9,767
26,217

935

825

4,030

900

139,844

6,983
17,736

483
936
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Month: March, 2024

o wiE
OH WITH THE JOE

45% To Below 51% Fe,Fines
51% To Below 55% Fe,Fines
55% To Below 58% Fe,Fines
Limestone
SMS
BF
Cement
Manganese Ore
Below 25% Mn,Ore
25% To Below 35% Mn,Ore
35% To Below 46% Mn,Ore
46% And Above Mn,Ore
Phosphorite
Upto 20% P205

MAHARASHTRA

Bauxite

Cement,For Use Other Than Alumina And Aluminium Metal
Extraction

Fluorite

80% And Above CaF2
30% To Below 70% CaF2

Iron Ore

51% To Below 55% Fe,Lumps
55% To Below 58% Fe,Lumps
60% To Below 62% Fe,Lumps
62% To Below 65% Fe,Lumps

Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production March 2024 issue
6 (a). State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades

[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /
Minerals (Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]

652
652
1,000

643
599
519

2,630
5,037
13,199
18,237

1,214

494

14,998
5,583

2,370
5,400
5,639
6,826
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Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production March 2024 issue
6 (a). State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades

[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /
Minerals (Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]
Month: March, 2024

o wiE
OH WITH THE JOE

Below 45% Fe (For Magnetite Ore),Fines 400
45% To Below 51% Fe,Fines 1,210
51% To Below 55% Fe,Fines 1,210
55% To Below 58% Fe,Fines 3,181
62% To Below 65% Fe,Fines 4,448
65% And Above Fe,Fines 5,533
Kyanite t
Below 40% Al203 2,525
Limestone t
Cement 519
Manganese Ore i t
Below 25% Mn,Ore AL 3,160
25% To Below 35% Mn,Ore Nzl 5,882
35% To Below 46% Mn,Ore \onalle / 12,861
46% And Above Mn,Ore i i 16,037
Dioxide Ore,Ore | | 20,694
MEGHALAYA
Limestone t
Cement 519
ODISHA
Chromite t
Below 40% Cr203,Fines 10,178
40% To Below 52 % Cr203,Fines 24,047
52% And Above Cr203,Fines 31,323

CONCENTRATES 14,033
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Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production March 2024 issue
6 (a). State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades
[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /
Minerals (Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]
Month: March, 2024

o wiE
OH WITH THE JOE

Graphite t
With 80% Or More Fixed Carbon 45,252
With 40 % Or More Fixed Carbon But Less Than 80% Fixed Carbon 3,200
With Less Than 20% Fixed Carbon 1,253

Iron Ore t
Below 45% Fe (For Magnetite Ore),Fines 400
45% To Below 51% Fe,Fines 1,151
51% To Below 55% Fe,Fines 2,651
55% To Below 58% Fe,Fines 4,294
58% To Below 60% Fe,Fines 4,294
60% To Below 62% Fe,Fines 4,787
62% To Below 65% Fe,Fines W 5,228
65% And Above Fe,Fines s 5,228
CONCENTRATES \&\\y// 3,629
Below 62% Fe (CLO Any Size),Calibrated Lump Vbr‘e (tLO) 4,443
62% To Below 65% Fe (5-18 Mm Size CLO);CaIibl.’ated Lump Ore 6,666
(CLO)
62% To Below 65% Fe (10-40 Mm Size CLO),Calibrated Lump Ore 6082
(CLO)
62% To Below 65% Fe (CLO Others),Calibrated Lump Ore (CLO) 4,443
65% And Above Fe (5-18 Mm Size CLO)Calibrated Lump Ore 6.899
(CLO)
65% And Above Fe (10-40 Mm Size CLO),Calibrated Lump Ore 7034
(CLO)

Limestone t
BF 348

Cement 519
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Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production March 2024 issue
6 (a). State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades
[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /
_ J Minerals (Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]
) Month: March, 2024

'OH WITH THE JOE

Manganese Ore t
Below 25% Mn,Ore 3,281
25% To Below 35% Mn,Ore 7,696
RAJASTHAN
Fluorite t
Below 30% CaF2 300
Garnet t
Garnet Abrasive Other Than BSM Grade 3,774
Iron Ore t
45% To Below 51% Fe,Lumps 1,869
51% To Below 55% Fe,Lumps — 2,802
45% To Below 51% Fe,Fines AIne 800
Limestone \e\ 72/ t
SMS et 643
Chemical - - 643
Cement 519
Phosphorite t
Above 30% P205 13,281
Above 25% To 30% P205 12,466
Upto 20% P205 568
Selenite t
Selenite 1,399
Siliceous Earth t
Siliceous Earth 634

Wollastonite t
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Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production March 2024 issue

6 (a). State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades

[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /
Minerals (Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]

Month: March, 2024

Wollastonite

TAMIL NADU

Limestone

BF

Cement
Magnesite

Magnesite
Marl

Marl

TELANGANA

Limestone

Cement

Manganese Ore

25% To Below 35% Mn,Ore

UTTAR PRADESH

Limestone
Cement
UTTARAKHAND

Magnesite

Magnesite

640

348
519

4,954

389

519

5872

519

2,992
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